



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 3574 OF 2026

[Atul s/o Ramesh Hedau **vs.** Smt. Kavita wd/o Hariram Marghade and ors.]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : **ANIL L. PANSARE, J.**

DATE : **08-05-2026.**

None for the petitioner. List on 12-6-2026
under the caption of '**dismissal**'.

(JUDGE.)

wasnik